Danube Strategy - Priority Area Coordinators

Pillar /
PA

Coordinator

Institution /Department

Name

E-mail

Phone / Fax

Ministry of Transport, Innovation and Technology

phone: +43 1/711 62-

Austria Department for Coordination EU and International | Mrs Irina Kreinbucher | irina.kreinbucher@bmvit.gv.at 651218
Affairs fax: +43 1/711 62-651299
. Ministry of Transports and Infrastructure Mr Alexandru Serban phone: +40 21 319 61 47
Romania serban.cucu@mt.ro

Foreign Financial Affairs

Ministry of Transport

Cucu

fax: +40 21319 61 78

phone: +386 1 478 8524

Slovenia Mr Franc Zepi¢ franc.zepic@gov.si

ven International Affairs Directorate P Zepic@gov.si fax: +386 1478 8141
Ministry of Infrastructure

Serbia Responsible for railways and intermodal transport | Mr Dejan Lasica dejan.lasica@mi.gov.rs phone: +381 11 3612938

Hungary

(tbc)

Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Ms Anita Orban

aorban@kum.hu

phone: +36 1458 2114
fax: +36 1458 1544

Czach Republik

Bulgaria

Ministry for Industry and Trade
International Affairs in Energy

Ministry of Economy, Energy and Tourism

Ms Olga Svitakova

Mr Ivo Marinov

svitakovao@mpo.cz

ivo.marinov@mee.government.bg

phone: +42 0 224 853 288
fax: +42 0224 852 428

phone: + 359 2 940 76 04
fax: +359 2 988 23 15

Romania

Ministry of Regional Development and Touris

Mr Emanuel Cernat

emanuel.cernat@mdrt.ro

phone: +40 372111402
fax: +40 372111337



mailto:irina.kreinbucher@bmvit.gv.at
mailto:franc.zepic@gov.si
mailto:dejan.lasica@mi.gov.rs
mailto:aorban@kum.hu
mailto:svitakovao@mpo.cz
mailto:ivo.marinov@mee.government.bg
mailto:ivo.marinov@mee.government.bg
mailto:emanuel.cernat@mdrt.ro

Hungary

Ministry of Rural Development
Central Directorate for Water & Environment
River Basin Department

Mr Dr PregerLaszlo

perger.laszlo@vkki.hu

phone: +36 1 225 4460

Slovakia

Hungary

Environmental Protection and Water
Management Research Institute

Mr Peter Bakonyi

bakonyi@vituki.hu

phone: +36 1 215 6140

Romania

Germany (Bavaria)

Ministry of Environment and Forests
Directorate for Flood Risk Management

Bayerisches Staatsministerium fiir Umwelt und
Gesundheit
Referat Européische Union

Mrs Mary Jeanne
Adler

Mr Florian Ballnus

mj.adler@mmediu.ro

florian.ballnus@stmug.bayern.de

phone: +40 21 3160282
fax: +40 21 3160521

phone: +49 89 9214-3144

Croatia

Slovakia

Ministry of Culture
Directorate for Nature Protection

Ms Kornelija Pintaric

kornelija.pintaric@min-kulture.hr

phone:+ 385 1 4866 102

Serbia

Germany
(Baden-Wiirttemberg)

University of Novi Sad

Wirtschaftsministerium Baden-Wirttemberg
Grundsatz und AuRenwirtschaft

Mr Miroslav Veskovic

Mr Dr Hans Peter
Herdlitschka

veskovic@uns.ac.rs

hans-
peter.herdlitschka@wm.bwl.de

phone: +381 21 485 2005

phone: +49-711-123-2413
fax: +49-711-123-2250

Croatia

Austria

Ministry of Economy, Labour and
Entrepreneurship

Federal Ministry for Education, the Arts and
Culture

Educational Cooperation with E. and S.E. Europe
and Regional Initiatives

Mrs Dragica Karaic

Mr Jiirgen Schick

dragica.karauc@mingorp.hr

juergen.schick@bmukk.gv.at

phone: +3851 610 68 12
fax: +3851 61091 14

phone: +43 1 53120-4618
fax: +43 1 53120-81 4618
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Federal Ministry of Labour, Social Affairs and

Austria Consumer Protection Mr Roland Hanak roland.hanak@bmask.gv.at phone: +43 1711006175
Bilateral Cooperation in Labour Market Policy
Moldova State Chancellery Mr lon Gumene ion.gumene@gov.md phone: +37322250215

Policy Coordination Unit

10. To step up institutional capacity and cooperation
Austria (a::(\:ll ?Z!f:igrl]; Fxecutive Group for Construction Mr Dr Kurt Puchinger | kurt.puchinger@wien.gv.at phone: +43 1 4000 82631
o8y 8 -PUCOINg BV fax: +43 1 4000 99 82631
Urban Planning Group
. - " . phone: +386 1 369 6303
Slovenia Center of Excellence in Finance Ms Jana Repansek jana.repansek@cef-see.org fax +386 4957 369 6218
11. To work together to promote security and tackle organised and serious crime
- i bolizeiei izeli. " N
Germany Bavaria Bayerisches Staatsministerium des Innern (StMl) ﬁﬂr;:krl Kor Erwin sctjr:l polizeieinsatz@polizei.bayern | phone: +49 089 2192-2671

Bulgaria

Ministry of Interior

Mr Kalin Georgiev

sekrgenkom@mvr.bg

phone: + 359 2983 32 17
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